
Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Donati Massimo (06/2708) 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 8

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5

Carlucci Damien (06/2709) 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 3

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 6

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marziali Simone (06/2579) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donati Massimo 06/2708 24 49 2,04

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 20 25 1,25

Carlucci Damien 06/2709 22 20 0,91

Melis Raimondo 06/863 18 18 1,00

Betti Andrea 06/911 6 5 0,83

Marziali Simone 06/2579 6 2 0,33

Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 7

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 6 2 2 4 7

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 3 7 3 6 4 2 2 3 4 10 3 4

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 1 3 4 10 2 1 2 0 4 7 2 5

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 2

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 22 40 1,82

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 22 35 1,59

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 19 32 1,68

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 15 26 1,73

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 12 13 1,08

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 0 0 0,00

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 0 0 0,00

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 6 0 0,00

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 2 4 4 9 4 12 2 2 4 11 4 12

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 4 11 4 9 4 11 2 4 4 9 0 0

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 2 2 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 6 4 7

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 4 8 2 3 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 2

Gennari Luca (06/483) 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 20 50 2,50

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 18 44 2,44

Renai Giulio 06/2103 14 28 2,00

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 18 23 1,28

Gennari Luca 06/483 12 20 1,67

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 14 18 1,29

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 11

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 4 2 5 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 9

Alari Nico (06/507) 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 6

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 3 5 0 0

Bianchi Nicolò (06/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Luca (06/855) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 24 55 2,29

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 22 39 1,77

Alari Nico 06/507 18 20 1,11

Angioli Matteo 06/504 15 14 0,93

Bianchi Nicolò 06/505 0 0 0,00

Gambini Luca 06/855 2 0 0,00

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 7 0 0,00

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 8 0 0,00


